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Pari-Match League
2016/17 19th round, Match #110

Friday, 25.02.2017, 14:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 2°C. Spectators: 3800

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 : 2

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 Shevchenko Oleksii
2 Sukhotskyy Artem
4 Chaikovskyi Ihor (C)
7 Petriak Ivan
8 Kharatin Ihor
11 Paulinho
12 Rafael
22 Ljubenovic Zeljko
39 Opanasenko Ievgen
42 Dennis Emmanuel Bonaventure
44 Checher Vyacheslav

Substitutes
91 Levchenko Ihor
9 Kulach Vladyslav
10 Lipartia Jaba
17 Kadymian Gegam
21 Bezborodko Denys
24 Hrechyshkin Dmytro
36 Babenko Ruslan

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

72 Rudko Artur
4 Pantic Aleksandar
5 Antunes
8 Shepelev Volodymyr
9 Morozyuk Mykola
10 Iarmolenko Andrii (C)
19 Garmash Denys
24 Vida Domagoj
25 D.Gonzalez
29 Buialskii Vitalii
41 Besedin Artem

Substitutes
35 Koval Maxym
15 Tsyhankov Viktor
18 Korzun Mikita
20 Yaremchuk Roman
26 Burda Mykyta
44 Kadar Tamas
48 Orikhovskyi Pavlo

Coach
Rebrov Serhii

Referee:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn
Assistant 1:
Voitiuk Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
4th Official:
Derdo Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Hodulian Vitalii

Delegate:
Haivoronskyi Viktor
Security Officer:
Bazai Oleh



2 / 2

Pari-Match League, 2016/17, 19th round, Match #110
Friday, 25.02.2017, 14:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 2°C. Spectators: 3800

«Zoria» Luhansk 1 : 2 «Dynamo» Kyiv
42 Dennis Emmanuel Bonaventure 4'

13' 19 Garmash Denys

24' 24 Vida Domagoj
42 Dennis Emmanuel Bonaventure

9 Kulach Vladyslav 28'

29' 41 Besedin Artem

39 Opanasenko Ievgen 51'

22 Ljubenovic Zeljko 60'

11 Paulinho
10 Lipartia Jaba 61'

68' 25 D.Gonzalez
15 Tsyhankov Viktor

4 Chaikovskyi Ihor
24 Hrechyshkin Dmytro 72'

75' 29 Buialskii Vitalii
18 Korzun Mikita

84' 41 Besedin Artem
20 Yaremchuk Roman

39 Opanasenko Ievgen 86'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


